KAMERVEGER TALON HAAR 2,50" gelakt 33 « %

Technische fiche

Barcode
Intrastatcode
Grondstof Montuur
Grondstof Vezel
Vezel Lengte
Steelhouder
Stuksbox

Artikel Lengte
Artikel breedte
Artikel hoogte
Artikel gewicht
Box lengte

Box breedte

Box hoogte

Box gewicht netto
Box gewicht bruto
Box barcode

Food Approved

5412976222228
96039091
POLYSTYRANE EXPANSA%o
HAAR 2,50"

45 mm

D

6

390 mm

130 mm

150 mm

0,360 kg

590 mm

135 mm

385 mm

2,160 kg

2,500 kg
5412976822220

No



